502836401 06/04/2014 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2882997

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
			Name			Execution Date
JAMES E SADECK						06/04/2013
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ΑΤΑ					
Name:	U.S. G ARMY	U.S. GOVERNMENT AS REPRESENTED BY THE SECRETARY OF THE ARMY				
Street Address:	15 KAN	15 KANSAS STREET				
City:	NATIC	NATICK				
State/Country:	MASSA	MASSACHUSETTS				
Postal Code:	01760					
		1429	295366			
Property Type		1400	Number			
CORRESPONDENCE I	ΔΑΤΑ					
CORRESPONDENCE [Fax Number:	ΔΤΑ	(508)	233-5167			
Fax Number: Correspondence will b	oe sent to	o the e	e-mail address first; if th			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	oe sent to	o the e d; if th				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	oe sent to	o the e d; if th 508-2	e-mail address first; if th hat is unsuccessful, it wi			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	be sent to provideo	o the d d; if th 508-2 roger	e-mail address first; if th hat is unsuccessful, it wi 133-4510	ll be sen	t via US M	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	be sent to provideo	o the d d; if th 508-2 roger U.S. /	e-mail address first; if th pat is unsuccessful, it wi 133-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil	ll be sen	t via US M	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	be sent to provideo	b the e d; if th 508-2 roger U.S. / 15 K/	e-mail address first; if th nat is unsuccessful, it wi 33-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil ARMY SOLDIER SYSTEN	<i>II be sen</i> /IS CENT	t via US M ER LEGAL	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	oe sent to provideo	<i>b the e</i> <i>d; if th</i> 508-2 roger U.S. <i>I</i> 15 KA NATIO	e-mail address first; if th pat is unsuccessful, it wi 33-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil ARMY SOLDIER SYSTEM ANSAS STREET	<i>II be sen</i> /IS CENT	t via US M ER LEGAL	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided	<i>b the e</i> <i>d; if th</i> 508-2 roger U.S. <i>I</i> 15 KA NATIO	e-mail address first; if th nat is unsuccessful, it wi 33-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil ARMY SOLDIER SYSTEN ANSAS STREET CK, MASSACHUSETTS 0	<i>II be sen</i> /IS CENT	t via US M ER LEGAL	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided	<i>b the e</i> <i>d; if th</i> 508-2 roger U.S. <i>I</i> 15 KA NATIO	e-mail address first; if th pat is unsuccessful, it wi 33-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil ARMY SOLDIER SYSTEN ANSAS STREET CK, MASSACHUSETTS C NA-1427	<i>II be sen</i> /IS CENT	t via US M ER LEGAL	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER:	provided	<i>b the e</i> <i>d; if th</i> 508-2 roger U.S. <i>I</i> 15 KA NATIO	e-mail address first; if th pat is unsuccessful, it wi 33-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil ARMY SOLDIER SYSTEM ANSAS STREET CK, MASSACHUSETTS 0 NA-1427 ROGER C PHILLIPS	<i>II be sen</i> /IS CENT	t via US M ER LEGAL	ail.
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	provided	<i>b the e</i> <i>d; if th</i> 508-2 roger U.S. <i>I</i> 15 KA NATIO	e-mail address first; if th pat is unsuccessful, it wi 33-4510 .c.phillips.civ@mail.mil ARMY SOLDIER SYSTEM ANSAS STREET CK, MASSACHUSETTS 0 NA-1427 ROGER C PHILLIPS /Roger C. Phillips/	<i>II be sen</i> /IS CENT	t via US M ER LEGAL	ail.

		NMENT OF INVENTION , see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is	OTJAG
	5.11 11:	. 111. 6a/6 k	labbing Adriated
Title of Invention:	James E.	istable, self, h	ensing HOJUSTET
*Application Serial No			
*Date Oath Executed:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*Filing Date:	
Date Oath Executed.		n may be added for better identification)
		n of the rights of the Government of the	
Interest throughout the application for patent	e United States, its Territories, P	les, as represented by the Secretary of ossessions, and Puerto Rico, in and to t reon, and any continuation, continuatio	he above-entitled invention and
the Government, withi be filed; provided that to make such a detern remain in me (us), sub the invention in such f	n eight months of the filing of the if the Government determines no mination, within the said eight mo plect to a nonexclusive, irrevocate	equest, title and interest in the invention a United States application for patent, de of to cause an application to be filed in a onths, all right, title and interest in the inv ole, royally-free license to the Governme ver to issue sublicenses for use in behal	fermines to cause an application to ny particular foreign country or fails rention in such foreign country shall nt in any patent which may issue on
the prosecution of pate	ent applications on the invention, d patents issuing thereon.	in my (our) knowledge and to execute an the prosecution and settlement of inter	
Signature of Inventor;	(lime2 (First name)	(Middle Initial) (Las	lock
Duly Address:	Na fick (Localily)	Middlesex (County)	NA (State)
Date: 4 🗧	Time 2013	Typed Name of Inventor:	Jawes E. Sadeck
	achusetts; ss		
County of: <u>Mich</u>	colleser ;		
On the above date and who executed the act and deed.	foregoing instrument duly appea	Scdeck known to m red before me and acknowledged to me	e to be the Individual described in that the same as his own free
			- 26
(SE	AL) .	(Signatuk	of-notety public)
		My Commission expires o	COMMONWEALTH OF MASSAC
			April 2, 2015

PATENT REEL: 033023 FRAME: 0666

RECORDED: 06/04/2014

•

• 1

;.

.